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000077 04/02/23 Amazon SEATTLE, WA 98124-5184 OFFICE SUPPLIES          79.70
CLUB: AERO           4.62
TECH-REPLACEMENT CHARGERS         218.85
PBIS REWARDS          24.79
CLUB: WPSA SUNSHINE         159.64
MAINTENANCE SUPPLIES          34.06
TEACH LIKE A CHAMPION BOOKS          95.96
OFFICE/CLASS SUPPLIES         130.35
RETURNED ITEM          28.99CR
OFFICE SUPPLIES          44.78

000078 04/02/23 ZIONS BANK SALT LAKE CITY, UT 84130-0833 ELEM SUPPLIES         145.28
FACEBOOK         836.68
EDUCURIOS       1,318.46
ELECTRICAL/PAINT/CLAMPS         287.54
FUME HOOD FILTER         323.00
BANNER/COMMERCE MTGS         227.11
SOS GRANT SUPPLIES          86.17
IPAD CORD          41.18
WPSA CLASS SUPPLIES         133.16
DOMAIN          16.00
INDEED ADVERTISE       1,042.00
BLDG PLANS DIGITAL          77.66
CAFE FOOD PURCHASES          43.60
CAFE NON-FOOD PURCHASES         159.24
CLUB X-FER         916.34
PBIS REWARDS          29.83

000079 04/30/23 Internal Revenue Service Ogden, UT 84201-0039 LATE FEE          15.55
000079 04/30/23 ****JOURNAL**** AMMON, ID 83406 BOI LOAN PMT       3,973.40

BOI LOAN PMT       9,634.83
USDA LOAN PMT       7,275.00
X-FER TO CLUB         220.34
BANK MONTHLY FEE          15.00

000079 04/30/23 LIVELY SAN FRANCISCO, CA 94105 MONTHLY ADMIN FEE         114.75
013045 04/05/23 Anderson Julian & Hull LLP Boise, ID 83707-7426 ED LAW CONFERENCE REGISTRATION         275.00
013046 04/05/23 City of Ammon Ammon, ID 83406-6855 Utilities - March         357.86

Utilities - March          61.71
Dark Fiber/Co-locating         600.00
Utilities - March         190.41
Dark Fiber/Co-locating         600.00

013047 04/05/23 SHAMROCK FOODS- BOISE SEATTLE, WA 98124 cafe food purchase         173.24
cafe food purchase         174.36
cafe food purchase         220.22
cafe food purchase         120.40

013048 04/05/23 Gem State Paper & Supply Twin Falls, ID 83303 cafe non-food purchase         183.92
cafe non-food supplies         157.43

013049 04/05/23 Idaho Digital Learning Academy BOISE, ID 83707 Online course fee          75.00
013050 04/05/23 Intermountain Gas Co Bismark, ND 58506-5600 natural gas - 2664 1st street         303.53

natural gas - 2959 John Adams Pkwy       1,123.48
natural gas - 2660 1st street         155.59

013051 04/05/23 Staples DALLAS, TX 75266-0409 copy paper - elementary         470.60
013052 04/05/23 J & J CHEMICAL BLACKFOOT, ID 83221-0066 monthly chemical agreement         175.00
013053 04/05/23 NICHOLAS AND COMPANY SALT LAKE CITY , UT 84145-0005 cafe food purchase         398.67

cafe food purchase         675.75
cafe food purchase         479.16
cafe food purchase         348.96

013054 04/05/23 NORTHWEST EMMETT, ID 83617 cafe food purchase         268.86
cafe food purchase         397.71
cafe food purchase          55.38
cafe food purchase         861.93
cafe food purchase          82.27
cafe food purchase          25.56
cafe food purchase         750.04
cafe food purchase         459.66

013055 04/05/23 MEADOWGOLD DAIRY PASADENA, CA 91110-2833 cafe food purchase         213.37
cafe food purchase         115.55
cafe food purchase         267.66
cafe food purchase         223.97
cafe food purchase         229.79
cafe food purchase         197.02
cafe food purchase         114.82
cafe food purchase          98.39
cafe food purchase         106.65

013056 04/05/23 DAVID VAUGHN ABERDEEN, ID 83210 Psychological services         385.63
013057 04/05/23 Grasmick Produce Boise, ID 83711 cafe food purchase          51.90

cafe food purchases - apr          51.90
cafe food purchase          48.60
cafe food purchase          71.60

013058 04/05/23 Discovery Education Atlanta, GA 30374-4954 Club: Annual site license       2,030.00
Annual site license       1,500.00

013059 04/05/23 The Math Learning Center Salem, OR 97309-0929 Numbered Dice          85.00
013060 04/05/23 ROCKY MOUNTAIN POWER PORTLAND, OR 97256-0001 POWER SERVICE - FEB       1,856.85

POWER SERVICE - FEB       1,621.24
013061 04/05/23 Yorgason Law Offices, PLLC Boise, ID 83713 LEGAL SERVICES - MAR         354.75
013062 04/05/23 Flinn Scientific, Inc. Chicago, IL 60694-1721 sulfuric acid reagent & transportation          16.58

potassium chlorate          18.50
013063 04/05/23 VERITIV LOS ANGELES, CA 90074-7006 cafe non food supplies         126.64
013064 04/05/23 TETON CLEANERS & LAUNDRY IDAHO FALLS, ID 83402 cafe laundry services          68.25

cafe laundry services          97.50
013065 04/05/23 Mustang Transportation, LLC Idaho Falls, ID 83401 MONTHLY TRANSPORTATION CONTRACT      20,740.92
013066 04/05/23 RS Services, LLC. Idaho Falls, ID 83401 Monthly IT services - March       2,500.00
013067 04/05/23 MOBILE MODULAR SAN FRANCISCO, CA 94145-5043 Modular lease - April       2,545.01

Modular lease - March       2,545.01
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Modular lease - April       2,842.50
Modular lease - March       2,842.50

013068 04/05/23 DOOR PROS, LLC IDAHO FALLS, ID 83401 Repair loose closer arm         640.00
service call          45.00

013069 04/05/23 CXTEC BINGHAMPTON, NY 13902-5211 CISCO 7916 IP Phone color expansion module         310.00
013070 04/05/23 BIMBO BAKERIES USA, INC. BOSTON, MA 02241-2678 cafe food purchase          57.12

cafe food purchase         116.76
013071 04/05/23 MOONSHINE COMMERCIAL CLEANING SERVICESIDAHO FALLS, ID 83401 monthly janitorial services - March       4,800.00
013072 04/05/23 HALL, JOANNE IDAHO FALLS, ID 83401 REIM: STEM day          76.64
013080 04/17/23 Blue Cross of Idaho Boise, ID 83707 DENTAL BENEFIT - 042023         574.32

HEALTH BENEFITS - 042023       9,787.61
HEALTH BENEFITS - 042023       5,454.41
DENTAL BENEFIT - 042023       6,238.98
DENTAL BENEFIT - 042023         644.76
HEALTH BENEFITS - 042023         107.23
DENTAL BENEFIT - 042023         136.60
HEALTH BENEFITS - 042023       1,019.15
HEALTH BENEFITS - 042023       2,974.35
HEALTH BENEFITS - 042023       1,835.31

013081 04/17/23 Omni Security Systems Inc Rigby, ID 83442 Annual fire alarm test         390.00
Annual fire alarm test         425.00

013082 04/17/23 Post Register Idaho Falls, ID 83403 LOTTERY POSTING          25.16
013083 04/17/23 AWESOME APPAREL SCREEN PRINTIN AMMON, ID 83406 3rd grade-multiplication ninja shirts         222.90
013084 04/17/23 eLuma, LLC PASADENA, CA 91189-3124 speech & language evaluation         315.00
013085 04/17/23 DOOR PROS, LLC IDAHO FALLS, ID 83401 service call & marks entry lever         300.00
013086 04/17/23 Terracon Consultants, Inc. St Louis, MO 63195-9673 Phase 1 Environmental Site Assesment       2,950.00
013087 04/17/23 Smith, Heather Ammon, ID 83406 open house supplies          22.00
013088 04/21/23 ROCKY MOUNTAIN POWER PORTLAND, OR 97256-0001 power services - March       1,312.08

power services - March       1,833.50
013089 04/21/23 Wheeler Electric Idaho Falls, ID 83402 ** VOID **           0.00
013090 04/23/23 Wheeler Electric Idaho Falls, ID 83402 ELECTRICAL WORK ON CABIN         665.00

ELECTRICAL WORK ON CABIN         184.95
013091 04/26/23 City of Ammon Ammon, ID 83406-6855 Dark Fiber/Co-location         600.00

Utilities - Apr          61.71
Utilities - Apr         190.41
Utilities - Apr         296.18

013092 04/26/23 SHAMROCK FOODS- BOISE SEATTLE, WA 98124 cafe food purchase         168.62
cafe food purchase         227.30
cafe food purchase         269.88
cafe food purchase          19.36

013093 04/26/23 Idaho Digital Learning Academy BOISE, ID 83707 Online course fee          75.00
013094 04/26/23 Peaks to Plains Therapy Svc AMMON, ID 83406 OT Therapy Services          62.00
013095 04/26/23 Staples DALLAS, TX 75266-0409 elementary copy paper         470.60
013096 04/26/23 Waxie Sanitary Supply LOS ANGELES, CA 90074-8802 custodial supplies         909.07
013097 04/26/23 NICHOLAS AND COMPANY SALT LAKE CITY , UT 84145-0005 cafe food purchase         198.10

cafe food purchase         645.38
cafe food purchase         563.91

013098 04/26/23 NORTHWEST EMMETT, ID 83617 cafe food purchase          42.60
cafe food purchase         296.61
cafe food purchase       1,286.74
cafe food purchase         244.03
cafe food purchase         164.54
cafe food purchase          25.56
cafe food purchase         280.14
cafe food purchase refund from shortage         116.38CR
cafe food purchase         606.79
cafe food purchase         987.20

013099 04/26/23 MEADOWGOLD DAIRY PASADENA, CA 91110-2833 cafe food purchase         113.27
cafe food purchase         114.57
cafe food purchase         180.21
cafe food purchase          98.26
cafe food purchase         262.00
cafe food purchase         213.07
cafe food purchase         147.43
cafe food purchase         179.97
cafe food purchase         227.66

013100 04/26/23 Grasmick Produce Boise, ID 83711 cafe food purchase         146.10
cafe food purchase          51.90

013101 04/26/23 Stubbs, Geoff IDAHO FALLS, ID 83401 PBIS Supplies          16.78
013102 04/26/23 VERITIV LOS ANGELES, CA 90074-7006 cafe non-food supplies          57.80
013103 04/26/23 IDAHO HOUSING & FINANCE ASSOCIATION BOISE, ID 83707-1899 Enhancement Program/IHFA Application Fee         500.00
013104 04/28/23 DAVID VAUGHN ABERDEEN, ID 83210 PSYCH TESTING SERVICES - APR         385.63
013105 04/28/23 Underground Landscaping Rexburg, ID 83440 SNOW REMOVAL - MAR WPSA       1,050.00

SNOW REMOVAL - MAR ELEM       1,050.00
013106 04/28/23 Public Consulting Group, INC Boston, MA 02284-5308 CREDIT ON ACCT - DUP PMT       7,480.71CR

MEDICAID BILLING SERVICE       4,380.81
MEDICAID BILLING SERVICE       5,134.04

ELECT 04/17/23 AFLAC Columbus, GA 31999-0797 AFLAC BENEFIT - 042023         138.85
AFLAC BENEFIT - 042023          58.40

ELECT 04/17/23 Internal Revenue Service Ogden, UT 84201-0039 M/CARE - EMP. SHARE - 042023          54.65
M/CARE - EMP. SHARE - 042023          99.54
M/CARE - EMP. SHARE - 042023          66.58
M/CARE - EMP. SHARE - 042023         732.48
M/CARE - EMP. SHARE - 042023       1,215.71
M/CARE - EMP. SHARE - 042023         388.59
FICA - EMP. SHARE - 042023         581.88
FICA - EMP. SHARE - 042023       5,198.31
FICA - EMP. SHARE - 042023       1,661.48
FICA - EMP. SHARE - 042023       3,131.98
FICA - EMP. SHARE - 042023         284.68
FICA - EMP. SHARE - 042023         425.63
FICA - EMP. SHARE - 042023         233.72
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FICA - EMP. SHARE - 042023         243.68
FICA BENEFIT - 042023       2,756.09
M/CARE - EMP. SHARE - 042023         136.09
M/CARE - EMP. SHARE - 042023         644.55
M/CARE - EMP. SHARE - 042023          56.99

ELECT 04/17/23 PERSI Boise, ID 83720 PERSI EMP - 042023         469.29
PERSI EMP - 042023       9,951.49
PERSI EMP - 042023       3,244.10
PERSI EMP - 042023       5,936.97
PERSI EMP - 042023         525.29
PERSI EMP - 042023         794.72
PERSI EMP - 042023         359.83
PERSI EMP - 042023       5,600.90
PERSI EMP - 042023         857.53

ELECT 04/17/23 VSP VISION INSURANCE LOS ANGELES, CA 90074-2430 VISION BENEFIT - 042023          30.84
VISION BENEFIT - 042023          14.92
VISION BENEFIT - 042023          16.17
VISION BENEFIT - 042023          31.54
VISION BENEFIT - 042023           6.22
VISION BENEFIT - 042023           1.48
VISION BENEFIT - 042023           6.22
VISION BENEFIT - 042023           6.22
VISION BENEFIT - 042023          83.55
VISION BENEFIT - 042023          24.88

ELECT 04/17/23 ****JOURNAL**** AMMON, ID 83406 SECON CLASSIFIED - 042023       7,589.30
SECON TEACHER - 042023      42,860.09
ELEM TEACHER SUB - 042023         638.02
ELEM LIBRARY - 042023       2,193.95
ELEM CLASSIFIED SUB - 042023       1,555.38
ELEM CLASSIFIED - 042023       8,615.10
ELEM TEACHER - 042023      75,359.09
FOOD SERVICE - 042023      10,000.41
DAVID VAUGHN CHECK #1192         771.25
IMMERSION REIMB          35.00
MEDICAID - 042023      27,170.08
SPED IDEA - 042023       3,930.37
TITLE I - 042023       3,769.80
BUILDING CARE - 042023       6,865.12
ADMIN CLASSIFIED - 042023      14,280.27
ADMIN CERT - 042023      32,886.63
SPED MOE - 042023       4,591.67
SECON TEACHER SUB - 042023       3,521.99
SECON CLASSIFIED SUB - 042023         108.77

ELECT 04/17/23 PRINCIPAL LIFE INSURANCE CO MINNEAPOLIS, MN 55480-7200 LIFE/AD&D BENEFIT - 042023          20.55
LIFE/AD&D BENEFIT - 042023         155.05
LIFE/AD&D BENEFIT - 042023          54.80
LIFE/AD&D BENEFIT - 042023          88.27
LIFE/AD&D BENEFIT - 042023           8.90
LIFE/AD&D BENEFIT - 042023          13.70
LIFE/AD&D BENEFIT - 042023           7.83
LIFE/AD&D BENEFIT - 042023          11.65
LIFE/AD&D BENEFIT - 042023          43.40

ELECT 04/17/23 LIVELY SAN FRANCISCO, CA 94105 FSA BENEFIT - 042023         225.55
FSA BENEFIT - 042023         162.63
FSA BENEFIT - 042023          13.33
FSA BENEFIT - 042023         277.40
HSA BENEFIT - 042023         175.13
HSA BENEFIT - 042023         175.13
HSA BENEFIT - 042023         225.00
HSA BENEFIT - 042023         215.05
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drct-dpst 04/20/23 Adams, Allyson 1,527.98 Ammon ID 83406
drct-dpst 04/20/23 Adams, Barbara Joyce 4,000.00 Dubois ID 83423
drct-dpst 04/20/23 Anderson, Malinda 2,956.33 Rigby ID 83442
drct-dpst 04/20/23 Anglesey, Trinity Marie 497.28 Idaho Falls ID 83401
drct-dpst 04/20/23 Attebury, Anna Elizabeth 4,558.34 Idaho Falls ID 83401
drct-dpst 04/20/23 Attebury, Kristin Lynne 3,725.00 Ammon ID 83406
drct-dpst 04/20/23 Bennett, Steven Tyree 3,791.67 Pocatello ID 83202
drct-dpst 04/20/23 Benson, Alexis N 1,797.25 Ammon ID 83406
drct-dpst 04/20/23 Berthelson, Holly Marie 580.46 Idaho Falls ID 83401
drct-dpst 04/20/23 Billman, Zoanna 1,394.90 Idaho Falls ID 83402
drct-dpst 04/20/23 Black, Gayle Cicon 4,559.39 Idaho Falls ID 83402
drct-dpst 04/20/23 Briggs, Christine  1,048.00 Idaho Falls ID 83401
drct-dpst 04/20/23 Brizzee, Benjamin Howard 2,603.73 Idaho Falls ID 83401
drct-dpst 04/20/23 Brizzee, Ingrid 1,480.37 Idaho Falls ID 83401
drct-dpst 04/20/23 Brooks, Robert 726.00 Idaho Falls ID 83402
drct-dpst 04/20/23 Brower, Elena M 3,833.34 Ammon ID 83406
drct-dpst 04/20/23 Bush, Damon 1,085.88 Idaho Falls ID 83401
drct-dpst 04/20/23 Buyea, Michael 209.12 Idaho Falls ID 83402
drct-dpst 04/20/23 Christensen, Amberly 4,558.34 Ammon ID 83406
drct-dpst 04/20/23 Cote, Ronald Denis 9,166.67 Rigby ID 83442
drct-dpst 04/20/23 Cotton, La Kresha  Eltarese 692.69 Idaho Falls ID 83401
drct-dpst 04/20/23 Cushman, Haley 2,414.93 Idaho Falls ID 83402
drct-dpst 04/20/23 Davis, Marni Whipple 3,541.67 Idaho Falls ID 83404
drct-dpst 04/20/23 Del Prado, Carmen Marie 3,541.67 Ammon ID 83406
drct-dpst 04/20/23 Delgado, Wendy 1,510.40 Idaho Falls ID 83401
drct-dpst 04/20/23 Dortch, Dustin Gene 255.43 Idaho Falls ID 83404
drct-dpst 04/20/23 Fritchen, Christina 3,583.34 Idaho Falls ID 83404
drct-dpst 04/20/23 Georgeson, Dareta 3,166.67 Idaho Falls ID 83404
drct-dpst 04/20/23 Gray, Kaitlyn 3,541.67 Ammon ID 83406
drct-dpst 04/20/23 Gray, Rebecca  2,414.00 Rexburg ID 83440
drct-dpst 04/20/23 Greene, Madilyn Gini 3,541.67 Rexburg ID 83440
drct-dpst 04/20/23 Grigsby, Elizabeth 1,323.21 Idaho Falls ID 83402
drct-dpst 04/20/23 Haderlie, Mary Kae 505.56 Idaho Falls ID 83401
drct-dpst 04/20/23 Hadley, Katherine E 462.06 Ammon ID 83406
drct-dpst 04/20/23 Hall, JoAnne 5,013.33 Idaho Falls ID 83401
drct-dpst 04/20/23 Hewlett, Katy 87.29 Idaho Falls ID 83401
drct-dpst 04/20/23 Humpherys, Julianne 3,191.33 Idaho Falls ID 83401
drct-dpst 04/20/23 Johnston, Jana L 5,000.00 Ammon ID 83406
drct-dpst 04/20/23 Knowles, Gina Lee Coy 756.13 Idaho Falls ID 83404
drct-dpst 04/20/23 Kunz, Heather L 1,927.15 Ammon ID 83406
drct-dpst 04/20/23 Lamb, Adam Derrick 1,461.49 Idaho Falls ID 83402
drct-dpst 04/20/23 Leavell, Kaleala Rose 6,762.52 Idaho Falls ID 83404
drct-dpst 04/20/23 Magnusson, Jentry Lucille 2,613.33 Blackfoot ID 83221
drct-dpst 04/20/23 McIntosh, Danna Ray 1,896.44 Ammon ID 83406
drct-dpst 04/20/23 McMurtrey, Sarah Cathryn 4,002.31 Idaho Falls ID 83404
drct-dpst 04/20/23 Miller, Christina  Marie 3,979.17 Ammon ID 83406
drct-dpst 04/20/23 Miller, Milan 386.60 Idaho Falls ID 83401
drct-dpst 04/20/23 Nai, Lawrence Fioretti 3,197.31 Idaho Falls ID 83401
drct-dpst 04/20/23 Nelson, Elizabeth 1,600.38 Idaho Falls ID 83404
drct-dpst 04/20/23 Olsen, Mark Christian 7,833.34 Idaho Falls ID 83401
drct-dpst 04/20/23 Olsen, Shannon 3,500.00 Idaho Falls ID 83401
drct-dpst 04/20/23 Olsen, Todd 4,000.00 Idaho Falls ID 83401
drct-dpst 04/20/23 Otis, Elizabeth Michelle 4,013.33 Idaho Falls ID 83401
drct-dpst 04/20/23 Pack, Jennifer 4,437.50 Idaho Falls ID 83401
drct-dpst 04/20/23 Paxman, Rachelle 3,833.34 Rexburg ID 83440
drct-dpst 04/20/23 Pennell, Rachael  3,513.33 Rexburg ID 83440
drct-dpst 04/20/23 Perrenoud, Nicholas Drew 3,592.87 Ammon ID 83406
drct-dpst 04/20/23 Pickett, Jennifer Jacobsen 5,000.00 Idaho Falls ID 83401
drct-dpst 04/20/23 Pizinger, Travis 3,596.60 Idaho Falls ID 83402
drct-dpst 04/20/23 Porter, Heidi 5,669.12 Fresno CA 93722
drct-dpst 04/20/23 Rawson, Derek Michael 3,089.40 Idaho Falls ID 83404
drct-dpst 04/20/23 Reynolds, Chelse Michelle 2,135.69 Ammon ID 83406
drct-dpst 04/20/23 Romberg, Madeline Jo 799.05 Idaho Falls ID 83401
drct-dpst 04/20/23 Roth, Beth Marie 5,110.55 Idaho Falls ID 83402
drct-dpst 04/20/23 Schmitt, Ashley 4,000.00 Idaho Falls ID 83401
drct-dpst 04/20/23 Seamans, Adrienne Lynne 4,333.34 Idaho Falls ID 83401
drct-dpst 04/20/23 Shelman, Launie Anne 2,480.00 Idaho Falls ID 83404
drct-dpst 04/20/23 Skinner, Emily  Caroline 810.81 Idaho Falls ID 83404
drct-dpst 04/20/23 Smith, Collin Reese 1,572.01 Idaho Falls ID 83401
drct-dpst 04/20/23 Smith, Heather 1,908.00 Ammon ID 83406
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drct-dpst 04/20/23 Smith, Johanna Naomi 859.94 Ammon ID 83406
drct-dpst 04/20/23 Stoltenberg, Tambra 123.23 Rigby ID 83442
drct-dpst 04/20/23 Stubbs, Geoffrey 6,708.34 Ammon ID 83406
drct-dpst 04/20/23 Swenson, Danielle 4,041.67 Pocatello ID 83202
drct-dpst 04/20/23 Toop, Jamie Ann 4,208.33 Idaho Falls ID 83401
drct-dpst 04/20/23 Trust, Alysa 6,138.27 Idaho Falls ID 83402
drct-dpst 04/20/23 Van Leishout, James 3,602.82 Idaho Falls ID 83401
drct-dpst 04/20/23 Vetch, Shantele 2,548.80 Idaho Falls ID 83402
drct-dpst 04/20/23 Walker, April Rose Juntilla 2,204.93 Idaho Falls ID 83404
drct-dpst 04/20/23 Warmann, Christina 305.61 Idaho Falls ID 83402
drct-dpst 04/20/23 Waters, Michelle R 3,566.60 Shelley ID 83274
drct-dpst 04/20/23 Webster, Amy 3,687.50 Iona ID 83427
drct-dpst 04/20/23 Wilson, Adam 3,602.82 Ammon ID 83406
drct-dpst 04/20/23 Winkel, Shannon  Rae Cook 126.72 Idaho Falls ID 83401
drct-dpst 04/20/23 Young, Breanne Marion 2,028.93 Idaho Falls ID 83402
013073 04/20/23 Jenkins, Shannon 352.72 Ammon ID 83406
013074 04/20/23 Johnson, Erika 130.73 Idaho Falls ID 83401
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